
Rennen U7m

U7 männl.
1. 211 Pius PIRINGER 2011 m AUT ÖAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 2 02:01,67 02:01,67 -
2. 212 Nevio HERZOG 2011 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 2 02:11,48 02:11,48 +00:09,81
3. 213 Max KOLP 2011 m AUT Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies 2 02:15,67 02:15,67 +00:14,00
4. 214 Benni WEIGELT 2011 m GER TSV Benediktbeuren-Bichl Abt. MTB/Ski 2 02:28,15 02:28,15 +00:26,48
5. 219 Valentin MINATTI 2011 m AUT UNION RV Dornbirn 2 02:42,39 02:42,39 +00:40,72
6. 216 Jonas VOGEL 2012 m AUT ÖAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 2 02:49,87 02:49,87 +00:48,20
7. 215 Leon FINK 2011 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 2 02:55,45 02:55,45 +00:53,78
8. 217 Valentin Frederik BÖSCH 2011 m AUT UNION RV Dornbirn 2 03:01,93 03:01,93 +01:00,26
9. 218 Jakob FREUIS 2012 m AUT 2012 UNION RV Dornbirn 2 03:08,26 03:08,26 +01:06,59
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Rennen U7w

U7 weibl.
1. 225 Marie HORVATH 2011 w GER SC Partenkirchen 2 02:18,71 02:18,71 -
2. 226 Linda TESSADRI 2011 w AUT RV-DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 2 02:21,29 02:21,29 +00:02,58
3. 227 Ida-Sophia SCHNEIDER 2011 w AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 2 02:32,61 02:32,61 +00:13,90
4. 230 Lola FRIEDL 2011 w AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 2 02:44,27 02:44,27 +00:25,56

19. Zanzenberg Bike Rennen - Dornbirn, 02.09.2017
Ergebnisliste AK
Rng. Nr. Name Jg. Ges. Nat. UCI-ID Verein Rnd. Zeit Techn. Gesamt

2



Rennen U9m

U9 männl.
1. 181 Paul FREUIS 2009 m AUT UNION RV Dornbirn 5 13:06,06 13:06,06 -
2. 180 Ben HORVATH 2009 m GER SC Partenkirchen 5 13:24,32 13:24,32 +00:18,26
3. 183 Moritz VOGEL 2010 m AUT ÖAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 5 13:56,79 13:56,79 +00:50,73
4. 185 Kilian RAGGL 2010 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 5 14:47,76 14:47,76 +01:41,70
5. 188 Noah FREUIS 2010 m AUT UNION RV Dornbirn 5 15:34,92 15:34,92 +02:28,86
6. 187 Jonathan GEIGER 2009 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 4 13:31,93 13:31,93 -1 LAP
7. 184 Jakob MAYER 2009 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 13:32,98 13:32,98 -1 LAP
8. 189 Lars WURM 2010 m AUT RV-DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 4 15:05,94 15:05,94 -1 LAP
9. 191 Simon MINATTI 2009 m AUT UNION RV Dornbirn 4 16:51,74 16:51,74 -1 LAP
10. 195 Valentin Arthur TSCHIRF 2010 m AUT RV Dornbirn 3 12:25,05 12:25,05 -2 LAP
11. 186 Gabriel MÄSER 2009 m AUT RV-DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 3 13:52,65 13:52,65 -2 LAP
DNF 194 Ruben FRIEDL 2009 m AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 1 02:07,77 02:07,77 -4 LAP
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Rennen U9w

U9 weibl.
1. 199 Sophia MOOSBRUGGER 2009 w AUT MTB Team Hohenems 4 10:53,12 10:53,12 -
2. 200 Johanna PIRINGER 2009 w AUT ÖAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 4 11:50,81 11:50,81 +00:57,69
3. 201 Hannah SPISS 2009 w AUT HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 4 13:21,47 13:21,47 +02:28,35
4. 206 Gioia GEYER 2009 w GER equipe Velo Oberland e.V. 4 14:00,75 14:00,75 +03:07,63
5. 205 Sarah KÖB 2009 w AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 3 11:32,85 11:32,85 -1 LAP
6. 203 Emma HEULE-LAMPERT 2010 w SUI MTB-Team Hohenems 3 12:06,35 12:06,35 -1 LAP
DNF 208 Mila Hämmerle 2009 w AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 3 09:51,56 09:51,56 -1 LAP
DNF 207 Hannah BILGERI 2010 w AUT RV Dornbirn 1 03:09,53 03:09,53 -3 LAP
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Rennen U11

U11 weibl.
1. 167 Katja JOPP 2007 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 16:28,14 00:01:44 18:12,14 -
2. 166 Paulina WEIGELT 2007 w GER (Garmisch-Partenkirchen) 4 15:22,27 00:03:12 18:34,27 +00:22,13
3. 174 Laura FUSSENEGGER 2008 w AUT 2008 Union RV Dornbirn 4 18:52,14 00:03:12 22:04,14 +03:52,00
4. 171 Emilia Marie BÖSCH 2008 w AUT UNION RV Dornbirn 4 18:47,92 00:03:52 22:39,92 +04:27,78
5. 170 Michaela DREXEL 2007 w AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 3 14:34,80 00:03:28 18:02,80 -1 LAP
6. 168 Sarah PIECHATZEK 2008 w GER Tri-Club Lindenberg 3 15:25,81 00:03:28 18:53,81 -1 LAP
7. 169 Finja MOOSBRUGGER 2008 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 3 17:29,50 00:03:36 21:05,50 -1 LAP
8. 175 Paula KLEINDIENST 2008 w GER TriClub Lindenberg 3 18:00,72 00:03:44 21:44,72 -1 LAP

U11 männl.
1. 141 Maximilian 2007 m SUI MTB-Team Hohenems 4 14:03,06 00:01:12 15:15,06 -
2. 161 Anatol FRIEDL 2007 m AUT Giant Stattegg Federleicht 4 14:25,16 00:01:36 16:01,16 +00:46,10
3. 142 Leon MOOSBRUGGER 2007 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 14:51,00 00:01:28 16:19,00 +01:03,94
4. 158 Johannes KOSCH 2007 m AUT RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 4 14:39,94 00:01:44 16:23,94 +01:08,88
5. 144 Louis ACKER 2007 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 15:24,19 00:01:36 17:00,19 +01:45,13
6. 143 Tim SCHWENDINGER 2007 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 4 15:43,89 00:01:44 17:27,89 +02:12,83
7. 147 Paul KRESSER 2008 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 4 15:34,92 00:02:00 17:34,92 +02:19,86
8. 145 Lars HORVATH 2007 m GER SC Partenkirchen 4 15:48,99 00:02:40 18:28,99 +03:13,93
9. 163 Niclas Look 2008 m AUT equipe Velo Oberland e.V. 4 16:46,88 00:02:24 19:10,88 +03:55,82
10. 146 Maximilian PIECHATZEK 2007 m GER Tri-Club Lindenberg 4 16:17,07 00:03:12 19:29,07 +04:14,01
11. 148 Valentin GEIGER 2007 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 4 15:49,19 00:03:52 19:41,19 +04:26,13
12. 151 Mario GEIGER 2008 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 19:11,84 00:02:40 21:51,84 +06:36,78
13. 152 Luis PETER 2008 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 4 19:24,97 00:03:04 22:28,97 +07:13,91
14. 149 Linus FINK 2008 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 3 15:16,90 00:01:36 16:52,90 -1 LAP
15. 154 Kimi KAGER 2008 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 3 14:57,78 00:03:20 18:17,78 -1 LAP
16. 153 Samuel HAMMERER 2008 m AUT RV Dornbirn 3 18:11,36 00:03:52 22:03,36 -1 LAP
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Rennen U13

U13 weibl.
1. 133 Katrin EMBACHER 2005 w AUT 1003512277 Bike Team Kirchberg 4 30:16,34 00:01:20 31:36,34 -
2. 134 Helene REINBACHER 2005 w AUT 1003513439 Autohome Racing Team 4 30:18,00 00:02:00 32:18,00 +00:41,66
3. 128 Lisa FEURSTEIN 2005 w AUT 1003513489 RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks 4 31:33,23 00:01:04 32:37,23 +01:00,89
4. 129 Nora FISCHER 2005 w AUT 1003513984 RV Dornbirn/Bikeworks Junior Racing Team 4 31:32,23 00:01:28 33:00,23 +01:23,89
5. 130 Leonie LUSSNIG 2005 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 31:36,23 00:02:16 33:52,23 +02:15,89
6. 137 Eva HERZOG 2006 w AUT 1003512519 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 3 28:58,95 00:02:08 31:06,95 -1 LAP
7. 131 Eileen KRÄUTLER 2005 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 3 30:04,15 00:01:20 31:24,15 -1 LAP
8. 136 Carla HAHN 2005 w GER 1004845673TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl 3 29:25,49 00:02:00 31:25,49 -1 LAP
9. 132 Angelina HINDER 2005 w AUT 1003512479 UNION RV-Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard 3 30:59,17 00:01:28 32:27,17 -1 LAP

U13 männl.
1. 114 Christoph HOLZER 2005 m AUT 1003513004 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 4 28:42,30 00:00:24 29:06,30 -
2. 102 Alexander HAMMERLE 2005 m AUT 1003513712 RSC Raika Krug Mieming 4 29:25,80 00:00:48 30:13,80 +01:07,50
3. 112 Matthias KOSCH 2005 m AUT 1003513358 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 4 30:30,14 00:00:32 31:02,14 +01:55,84
4. 117 Dominik HÖDLMOSER 2005 m AUT 1003514297 Union MTB Club Koppl 4 30:51,89 00:00:32 31:23,89 +02:17,59
5. 119 Nikolas KOLLE 2005 m AUT 1003512620 GIANT Stattegg 4 31:25,23 00:00:24 31:49,23 +02:42,93
6. 116 Florian LECHNER 2005 m AUT 1003515611 Radunion St. Johann 4 31:29,23 00:00:40 32:09,23 +03:02,93
7. 124 Stefan HERZOG 2005 m AUT 1005632646 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 4 31:12,71 00:01:20 32:32,71 +03:26,41
8. 104 Christopher LISCH 2006 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 31:26,23 00:01:28 32:54,23 +03:47,93
9. 103 Daniel SPISS 2006 m AUT 1005483317 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 4 31:27,23 00:01:28 32:55,23 +03:48,93
10. 113 Alexander ERTL 2005 m AUT 1003512974 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 4 31:28,23 00:01:36 33:04,23 +03:57,93
11. 109 Leon GIESINGER 2005 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 31:35,23 00:01:44 33:19,23 +04:12,93
12. 118 Lenz HAUSER 2005 m AUT 1005632091 GIANT Stattegg 4 31:31,23 00:02:00 33:31,23 +04:24,93
13. 106 Simon LUSER 2006 m AUT UNION RV-Dornbirn 3 29:45,17 00:02:16 32:01,17 -1 LAP
14. 107 Johannes DREXEL 2005 m AUT Union RV Dornbirn 3 29:52,31 00:02:56 32:48,31 -1 LAP
15. 105 Paul KOLP 2005 m AUT Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies 3 31:34,23 00:01:52 33:26,23 -1 LAP
16. 110 Simon LINDER 2005 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 3 31:08,70 00:02:24 33:32,70 -1 LAP
DNF 120 Elias POMMER 2006 m AUT 1005632252 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 2 16:26,81 00:00:48 17:14,81 -2 LAP
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Rennen U15

U15 weibl.
1. 93 Fiona KLIEN 2003 w AUT 1003512176 Union RC Bikerei 4 34:55,26 00:01:12 36:07,26 -
2. 98 Katharina SADNIK 2003 w AUT 1003512590 Radclub Arbö Griffen 4 34:34,87 00:02:12 36:46,87 +00:39,61
3. 85 Viktoria GRATZER 2003 w AUT 1003512701 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 4 35:39,61 00:01:12 36:51,61 +00:44,35
4. 86 Ronja LAMPERT 2003 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 37:30,46 00:01:00 38:30,46 +02:23,20
5. 87 Valentina JOPP 2004 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 38:06,64 00:01:00 39:06,64 +02:59,38
6. 95 Sarah KREBS 2004 w AUT 1005585005 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 4 38:11,58 00:02:00 40:11,58 +04:04,32
7. 88 Ramona HÄMMERLE 2004 w AUT 1003512226 RV-Dornbirn 4 40:00,48 00:02:12 42:12,48 +06:05,22
8. 90 Eva-Maria WURM 2004 w AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 4 40:34,54 00:03:00 43:34,54 +07:27,28
9. 96 Johanna MARTINI 2004 w AUT 1003512075 ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach 4 41:12,74 00:03:00 44:12,74 +08:05,48
10. 94 Vanessa GIESINGER 2003 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 42:06,01 00:02:36 44:42,01 +08:34,75
11. 89 Filippa ACKER 2004 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 41:53,93 00:03:12 45:05,93 +08:58,67
12. 92 Linda KNOBEL 2003 w AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 3 32:27,91 00:04:00 36:27,91 -1 LAP
13. 97 Nicole SUMPER 2004 w AUT 1003513873 Sport am Wörthersee 3 33:52,03 00:03:24 37:16,03 -1 LAP

U15 männl.
1. 65 Kilian FEURSTEIN 2003 m AUT 1003512448 RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks 4 31:35,34 00:00:00 31:35,34 -
2. 73 Valentin REINBACHER 2003 m AUT 1003513449 Autohome Racing Team 4 31:15,00 00:00:36 31:51,00 +00:15,66
3. 67 Ryan HOENDERVANGERS 2003 m AUT 1003512357 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 4 31:07,88 00:00:48 31:55,88 +00:20,54
4. 66 Marco SCHRETTL 2003 m AUT 1005369008 MTB Racing-Team Tirol 4 32:18,00 00:00:48 33:06,00 +01:30,66
5. 78 Filip LEPKA 2003 m CZE 1005588218 Eleven Mercedes Mitas Spirt Union Hinterbrühl 4 34:01,45 00:01:12 35:13,45 +03:38,11
6. 81 Jonas KREINER 2003 m AUT 1003512954 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 4 34:19,80 00:01:36 35:55,80 +04:20,46
7. 76 Timo FISCHER 2003 m AUT 1003513974 RV Dornbirn/Bikeworks Junior Racing Team 4 34:52,23 00:01:24 36:16,23 +04:40,89
8. 74 Samuel GABL 2004 m AUT 1003512408 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 4 34:29,61 00:01:48 36:17,61 +04:42,27
9. 75 Theo HAUSER 2003 m AUT 1003512833 GIANT Stattegg 4 35:26,07 00:01:12 36:38,07 +05:02,73
10. 68 Julius SCHERRER 2003 m AUT Bike Works Feldkirch 4 34:57,21 00:02:00 36:57,21 +05:21,87
11. 77 David STEINWENDER 2004 m AUT 1003513277 Altis the bike Team Asvö Öamtc 4 39:42,04 00:01:24 41:06,04 +09:30,70
12. 69 Nils MOOSBRUGGER 2004 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 40:18,40 00:01:00 41:18,40 +09:43,06
13. 70 Luca-Ilija VELJOVIC 2003 m AUT 1003512196 RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 4 40:11,80 00:01:48 41:59,80 +10:24,46
14. 72 Laurin PETER 2004 m AUT UNION RV Dornbirn 3 33:47,13 00:02:36 36:23,13 -1 LAP
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Rennen U17

U17 weibl.
1. 56 Tamara WIEDMANN 2001 w AUT 1003512428 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 5 1:03:56,19 00:02:45 1:06:41,19 -
2. 55 Anna Lena WAGNER 2001 w AUT 1003512843 GIANT Stattegg 4 53:49,12 00:01:30 55:19,12 -1 LAP
3. 59 Anna HATZ 2001 w AUT 20010202 Friesis Bikery JR TEAM 4 54:07,48 00:02:30 56:37,48 -1 LAP
4. 60 Lena HÖLLER 2002 w AUT 1003512893 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 4 55:16,46 00:02:15 57:31,46 -1 LAP
5. 52 Mona MITTERWALLNER 2002 w AUT 1005483984 Haibike Racing Team Haiming 4 55:19,82 00:04:45 1:00:04,82 -1 LAP
6. 58 Julia HAMETNER 2001 w AUT 1004889687 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder 4 58:52,20 00:02:15 1:01:07,20 -1 LAP
7. 57 Laura WURM 2001 w AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 4 1:00:23,91 00:02:30 1:02:53,91 -1 LAP
8. 53 Lea RIEM 2002 w AUT RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard 4 1:01:01,11 00:04:30 1:05:31,11 -1 LAP
9. 54 Desere HARANGOZO 2001 w AUT 1003512509 RV Dornbirn CIC Radsport Höchst 4 1:11:37,31 00:01:30 1:13:07,31 -1 LAP
DNF 51 Eva-Maria VENIER 2002 w AUT 1003512024 Radteam Skoda Falch Schönwies 1 11:37,28 00:02:45 14:22,28 -4 LAP

U17 männl.
1. 32 Mario BAIR 2001 m AUT 1003512418 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 5 50:33,74 00:01:00 51:33,74 -
2. 42 Bernhard WEBER 2001 m AUT 1003511913 URC Wals-Siezenheim 5 51:26,78 00:01:30 52:56,78 +01:23,04
3. 44 Lukas HATZ 2002 m AUT 1005014615 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 5 53:41,45 00:01:15 54:56,45 +03:22,71
4. 38 Daniel CHURFÜRST 2002 m AUT 1003512186 Union RC Bikerei 5 55:48,47 00:01:30 57:18,47 +05:44,73
5. 35 Markus FEIEL 2002 m AUT 1003512135 Friesis-Bikery 5 57:48,00 00:03:15 1:01:03,00 +09:29,26
6. 36 Sven HÄMMERLE 2002 m AUT 1005332694 RV-Dornbirn 5 1:01:10,19 00:00:30 1:01:40,19 +10:06,45
7. 39 Marco ERTL 2002 m AUT 1003512964 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 5 59:48,72 00:02:15 1:02:03,72 +10:29,98
8. 48 Tim Greber 2001 m AUT MTB Club Montafon 5 1:01:11,15 00:02:45 1:03:56,15 +12:22,41
9. 40 Luca WERANI 2002 m AUT 1003511994 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder 5 1:01:47,02 00:02:15 1:04:02,02 +12:28,28
10. 45 Dominik BRUNNER 2001 m AUT 1003513307 Radclub Bikespeak 5 1:06:07,02 00:01:00 1:07:07,02 +15:33,28
11. 31 Julian HINDER 2002 m AUT 1003512469 UNION RV-Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard 4 51:52,29 00:01:45 53:37,29 -1 LAP
12. 43 Franz-Josef LÄSSER 2001 m AUT 1004889838 GIANT Stattegg 4 52:25,16 00:01:45 54:10,16 -1 LAP
13. 33 Philipp SONNWEBER 2002 m AUT 1003513944 Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies 4 59:16,92 00:04:00 1:03:16,92 -1 LAP
14. 34 Jannik SCHINAGL 2002 m AUT Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies 4 59:27,83 00:05:30 1:04:57,83 -1 LAP
DNF 37 Moritz ATTWENGER 2002 m AUT 1003511933 RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen 2 21:04,65 00:01:15 22:19,65 -3 LAP
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Rennen U19/U23E/SK

U19 männl.
1. 8 Pius ILG 1999 m AUT 1001573095 Team iQ-sports.eu / RV Dornbirn 6 1:15:46,73 1:15:46,73 -
2. 7 Emanuel ZANGERLE 2000 m AUT 1003512641 HaiBike Racing Team Haiming 5 1:09:02,56 1:09:02,56 -1 LAP

U23/Elite
1. 1 Fabian COSTA 1994 m AUT 1000770268 Bike&Run Imst 6 1:07:40,32 1:07:40,32 -
2. 2 Armin EMBACHER 1997 m AUT 1000954387 Bike Team Kirchberg 6 1:11:19,06 1:11:19,06 +03:38,74

Sportkl. Herren I
1. 18 Daniel RATZ 1983 m AUT Fahrrad Wäger / RV Dornbirn 6 1:19:04,39 1:19:04,39 -
2. 22 Daniel Köll 1990 m AUT URC Ötztal 6 1:25:31,98 1:25:31,98 +06:27,59
3. 21 Stefan Linder 1979 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 1:16:54,50 1:16:54,50 -2 LAP
4. 20 Andreas GEIGER 1978 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 3 1:10:23,67 1:10:23,67 -3 LAP
DNF 19 Pirmin EISENBARTH 1995 m GER 1001112254KREIDLER Werksteam 1 09:02,77 09:02,77 -5 LAP

Sportkl. Herren II
1. 23 Christian MOOSBRUGGER 1971 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 6 1:22:19,98 1:22:19,98 -
2. 25 Pascal HINDER 1972 m AUT 1003512489 UNION RV-Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard 5 1:16:55,62 1:16:55,62 -1 LAP
3. 26 Gerhard KECKEIS 1967 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 4 1:09:45,63 1:09:45,63 -2 LAP
4. 27 Jakob DROK 1975 m NED 1005588269 UNION RV Dornbirn 1886 4 1:10:18,45 1:10:18,45 -2 LAP
DNF 24 Christof ILG 1972 m AUT MTB-Team Hohenems 2 37:53,54 37:53,54 -4 LAP

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 149
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19. Zanzenberg Bike Rennen - Dornbirn

U11 weibl. 00:00:08
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Total Startzeit

1 167 Katja JOPP 2007 A MTB-Team Hohenems U11 weibl. w 1 1 3 3 2 3 2 4 19 00:01:44
2 166 Paulina WEIGELT 2007 D U11 weibl. w 1 4 1 1 0 0 1 0 8 00:03:12
2 174 Laura FUSSENEGGER 2008 A Union RV Dornbirn U11 weibl. w 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 8 00:03:12
4 168 Sarah PIECHATZEK 2008 D Tri-Club Lindenberg U11 weibl. w 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 00:03:28
4 170 Michaela DREXEL 2007 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U11 weibl. w 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 6 00:03:28
6 169 Finja MOOSBRUGGER 2008 A MTB-Team Hohenems U11 weibl. w 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 00:03:36
7 175 Paula KLEINDIENST 2008 D TriClub Lindenberg U11 weibl. w 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 00:03:44
8 171 Emilia Marie BÖSCH 2008 A UNION RV Dornbirn U11 weibl. w 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 00:03:52

U11 männl.

1 141 Maximilian HEULE-LAMPERT 2007 CH MTB-Team Hohenems U11 männl. m 1 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 23 00:01:12
2 142 Leon MOOSBRUGGER 2007 A MTB-Team Hohenems U11 männl. m 2 4 3 4 1 3 2 2 21 00:01:28
3 144 Louis ACKER 2007 A MTB-Team Hohenems U11 männl. m 1 3 3 4 3 3 1 2 20 00:01:36
3 149 Linus FINK 2008 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U11 männl. m 2 4 3 3 3 3 1 1 20 00:01:36
3 161 Anatol FRIEDL 2007 A Giant Stattegg Federleicht U11 männl. m 2 4 3 3 1 3 0 4 20 00:01:36
6 143 Tim SCHWENDINGER 2007 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U11 männl. m 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 1 19 00:01:44
6 158 Johannes KOSCH 2007 A RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U11 männl. m 1 4 2 4 0 3 2 3 19 00:01:44
8 147 Paul KRESSER 2008 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U11 männl. m 2 4 3 3 1 3 1 0 17 00:02:00
9 163 Niclas LOOK 2008 D equipe Velo Oberland U11 männl. m 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 14 00:02:24

10 145 Lars HORVATH 2007 D SC Partenkirchen U11 männl. m 1 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 12 00:02:40
10 151 Mario GEIGER 2008 A MTB-Team Hohenems U11 männl. m 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 0 12 00:02:40
12 152 Luis PETER 2008 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U11 männl. m 1 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 9 00:03:04
13 146 Maximilian PIECHATZEK 2007 D Tri-Club Lindenberg U11 männl. m 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 8 00:03:12
14 154 Kimi KAGER 2008 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U11 männl. m 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 00:03:20
15 148 Valentin GEIGER 2007 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U11 männl. m 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 00:03:52
15 153 Samuel HAMMERER 2008 A RV Dornbirn U11 männl. m 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 00:03:52
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19. Zanzenberg Bike Rennen - Dornbirn

U13 weibl. 00:00:08
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1 00:01:04 128 Lisa FEURSTEIN 2005 A RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks U13 weibl. w 4 3 3 3 1 4 2 4 24 00:01:04
2 00:01:20 131 Eileen KRÄUTLER 2005 A MTB-Team Hohenems U13 weibl. w 3 4 3 3 0 4 1 4 22 00:01:20
2 00:01:20 133 Katrin EMBACHER 2005 A Bike Team Kirchberg U13 weibl. w 1 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 22 00:01:20
4 00:01:28 129 Nora FISCHER 2005 A RV Dornbirn/Bikeworks Junior Racing Team U13 weibl. w 1 2 3 4 1 4 2 4 21 00:01:28
4 00:01:28 132 Angelina HINDER 2005 A UNION RV-Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard U13 weibl. w 2 4 2 3 0 4 2 4 21 00:01:28
6 00:02:00 134 Helene REINBACHER 2005 A Autohome Racing Team U13 weibl. w 1 4 3 2 0 4 2 1 17 00:02:00
6 00:02:00 136 Carla HAHN 2005 D TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl U13 weibl. w 0 4 2 3 1 4 2 1 17 00:02:00
8 00:02:08 137 Eva HERZOG 2006 A ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach U13 weibl. w 1 4 2 3 1 3 1 1 16 00:02:08
9 00:02:16 130 Leonie LUSSNIG 2005 A MTB-Team Hohenems U13 weibl. w 1 1 3 3 1 3 2 1 15 00:02:16

U13 männl.

1 00:00:24 114 Christoph HOLZER 2005 A TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 männl. m 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 29 00:00:24
1 00:00:24 119 Nikolas KOLLE 2005 A GIANT Stattegg U13 männl. m 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 29 00:00:24
3 00:00:32 112 Matthias KOSCH 2005 A RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U13 männl. m 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 28 00:00:32
3 00:00:32 117 Dominik HÖDLMOSER 2005 A Union MTB Club Koppl U13 männl. m 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 28 00:00:32
5 00:00:40 116 Florian LECHNER 2005 A Radunion St. Johann U13 männl. m 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 27 00:00:40
6 00:00:48 102 Alexander HAMMERLE 2005 A RSC Raika Krug Mieming U13 männl. m 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 26 00:00:48
6 00:00:48 120 Elias POMMER 2006 A TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 männl. m 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 26 00:00:48
8 00:01:20 124 Stefan HERZOG 2005 A ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach U13 männl. m 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 1 22 00:01:20
9 00:01:28 103 Daniel SPISS 2006 A HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U13 männl. m 2 4 3 3 1 4 0 4 21 00:01:28
9 00:01:28 104 Christopher LISCH 2006 A MTB-Team Hohenems U13 männl. m 1 3 3 4 1 4 1 4 21 00:01:28

11 00:01:36 113 Alexander ERTL 2005 A TSV Bike Total Hartberg U13 männl. m 2 4 3 3 1 4 2 1 20 00:01:36
12 00:01:44 109 Leon GIESINGER 2005 A MTB-Team Hohenems U13 männl. m 1 4 3 3 0 4 1 3 19 00:01:44
13 00:01:52 105 Paul KOLP 2005 A Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies U13 männl. m 1 1 1 3 3 4 1 4 18 00:01:52
14 00:02:00 118 Lenz HAUSER 2005 A GIANT Stattegg U13 männl. m 1 2 3 1 1 4 1 4 17 00:02:00
15 00:02:16 106 Simon LUSER 2006 A UNION RV-Dornbirn U13 männl. m 2 4 3 1 1 3 1 0 15 00:02:16
16 00:02:24 110 Simon LINDER 2005 A MTB-Team Hohenems U13 männl. m 0 4 2 1 2 3 2 0 14 00:02:24
17 00:02:56 107 Johannes DREXEL 2005 A Union RV Dornbirn U13 männl. m 1 2 2 1 1 3 0 0 10 00:02:56
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19. Zanzenberg Bike Rennen - Dornbirn

U15 weibl. 00:00:12
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1 86 Ronja LAMPERT 2003 A MTB-Team Hohenems U15 weibl. w 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 27 00:01:00
1 87 Valentina JOPP 2004 A MTB-Team Hohenems U15 weibl. w 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 27 00:01:00
3 85 Viktoria GRATZER 2003 A HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 weibl. w 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 26 00:01:12
3 93 Fiona KLIEN 2003 A Union RC Bikerei U15 weibl. w 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 26 00:01:12
5 95 Sarah KREBS 2004 A ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach U15 weibl. w 1 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 22 00:02:00
6 88 Ramona HÄMMERLE 2004 A RV-Dornbirn U15 weibl. w 3 4 3 3 1 3 0 4 21 00:02:12
6 98 Katharina SADNIK 2003 A Radclub Arbö Griffen U15 weibl. w 2 4 2 3 1 4 1 4 21 00:02:12
8 94 Vanessa GIESINGER 2003 A MTB-Team Hohenems U15 weibl. w 1 4 3 3 0 3 1 4 19 00:02:36
9 90 Eva-Maria WURM 2004 A RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard U15 weibl. w 2 4 3 2 2 3 0 1 17 00:03:00
9 96 Johanna MARTINI 2004 A ARBÖ ASKÖ RLM OMYA Villach U15 weibl. w 1 3 3 3 0 4 1 2 17 00:03:00

11 89 Filippa ACKER 2004 A MTB-Team Hohenems U15 weibl. w 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 4 16 00:03:12
12 97 Nicole SUMPER 2004 A Sport am Wörthersee U15 weibl. w 2 4 2 3 0 2 1 1 15 00:03:24
13 92 Linda KNOBEL 2003 A MTB-Team Hohenems U15 weibl. w 1 4 2 1 0 3 1 0 12 00:04:00

U15 männl.

1 65 Kilian FEURSTEIN 2003 A RV Dornbirn / Bikeworks U15 männl. m 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 32 00:00:00
2 73 Valentin REINBACHER 2003 A Autohome Racing Team U15 männl. m 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 29 00:00:36
3 66 Marco SCHRETTL 2003 A MTB Racing-Team Tirol U15 männl. m 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 28 00:00:48
3 67 Ryan HOENDERVANGERS 2003 A HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 männl. m 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 28 00:00:48
5 69 Nils MOOSBRUGGER 2004 A MTB-Team Hohenems U15 männl. m 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 27 00:01:00
6 75 Theo HAUSER 2003 A GIANT Stattegg U15 männl. m 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 26 00:01:12
6 78 Filip LEPKA 2003 A Eleven Mercedes Mitas Spirt Union Hinterbrühl U15 männl. m 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 26 00:01:12
8 76 Timo FISCHER 2003 A RV Dornbirn/Bikeworks Junior Racing Team U15 männl. m 4 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 25 00:01:24
8 77 David STEINWENDER 2004 A Altis the bike Team Asvö Öamtc U15 männl. m 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 25 00:01:24

10 81 Jonas KREINER 2003 A TSV Bike Total Hartberg U15 männl. m 3 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 24 00:01:36
11 70 Luca-Ilija VELJOVIC 2003 A RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard U15 männl. m 1 3 3 3 4 4 1 4 23 00:01:48
11 74 Samuel GABL 2004 A HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U15 männl. m 3 4 3 3 2 3 1 4 23 00:01:48
13 68 Julius SCHERRER 2003 A Bike Works Feldkirch U15 männl. m 2 2 3 3 4 3 1 4 22 00:02:00
14 72 Laurin PETER 2004 A UNION RV Dornbirn U15 männl. m 1 4 3 3 1 3 2 2 19 00:02:36
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19. Zanzenberg Bike Rennen - Dornbirn

U17 weibl. 00:00:15

32

Rang 
Technik-
bewerb Nr. Name Jg. Nat Verein Kat m/w Sl

al
om

pa
rc

ou
r

G
er

ad
ea

us
fa

hr
en

 a
uf

 
ei

ne
m

 B
au

m
st

am
m

St
uf

en
 s

te
ig

en

W
as

se
rg

ra
be

n

W
ee

hl
y

K
om

bi
na

tio
n

H
ill

cl
im

b

Im
 K

re
is

 h
üp

fe
n

Punkte
Total Startzeit

1 54 Desere HARANGOZO 2001 A RV Dornbirn CIC Radsport Höchst U17 weibl. w 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 26 00:01:30
1 55 Anna Lena WAGNER 2001 A GIANT Stattegg U17 weibl. w 3 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 26 00:01:30
3 58 Julia HAMETNER 2001 A RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder Walding U17 weibl. w 3 3 3 3 1 4 2 4 23 00:02:15
3 60 Lena HÖLLER 2002 A TSV Bike Total Hartberg U17 weibl. w 1 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 23 00:02:15
5 57 Laura WURM 2001 A RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard U17 weibl. w 2 4 3 3 1 4 1 4 22 00:02:30
5 59 Anna HATZ 2001 A Friesis Bikery JR TEAM U17 weibl. w 1 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 22 00:02:30
7 51 Eva-Maria VENIER 2002 A Radteam Skoda Falch Schönwies U17 weibl. w 2 4 3 3 1 4 0 4 21 00:02:45
7 56 Tamara WIEDMANN 2001 A HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U17 weibl. w 1 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 21 00:02:45
9 53 Lea RIEM 2002 A RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon Hard U17 weibl. w 1 4 3 1 0 1 0 4 14 00:04:30

10 52 Mona MITTERWALLNER 2002 A Haibike Racing Team Haiming U17 weibl. w 2 3 2 2 1 2 0 1 13 00:04:45

U17 männl.

1 36 Sven HÄMMERLE 2002 A RV-Dornbirn U17 männl. m 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 30 00:00:30
2 32 Mario BAIR 2001 A HaiBike Racing Team Haiming U17 männl. m 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 28 00:01:00
2 45 Dominik BRUNNER 2001 A Radclub Bikespeak U17 männl. m 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 28 00:01:00
4 37 Moritz ATTWENGER 2002 A RCN Rochelt Niederneukirchen U17 männl. m 4 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 27 00:01:15
4 44 Lukas HATZ 2002 A Friesis-Bikery Junior RT U17 männl. m 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 27 00:01:15
6 38 Daniel CHURFÜRST 2002 A Union RC Bikerei U17 männl. m 0 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 26 00:01:30
6 42 Bernhard WEBER 2001 A URC Wals-Siezenheim U17 männl. m 4 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 26 00:01:30
8 31 Julian HINDER 2002 A UNION RV-Dornbirn/Sport Gotthard U17 männl. m 3 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 25 00:01:45
8 43 Franz-Josef LÄSSER 2001 A GIANT Stattegg U17 männl. m 1 4 3 3 4 4 2 4 25 00:01:45

10 39 Marco ERTL 2002 A TSV Bike Total Hartberg U17 männl. m 2 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 23 00:02:15
10 40 Luca WERANI 2002 A RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Naturfreunde Auto Eder U17 männl. m 2 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 23 00:02:15
12 48 Tim GREBER 2001 A MTB Club Montafon U17 männl. m 2 4 3 3 2 3 0 4 21 00:02:45
13 35 Markus FEIEL 2002 A Friesis-Bikery U17 männl. m 2 4 2 3 0 2 2 4 19 00:03:15
14 33 Philipp SONNWEBER 2002 A Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies U17 männl. m 1 3 3 3 0 4 1 1 16 00:04:00
15 49 Justin WEBER 2002 CH Bsk Graf/RV Altenrhein U17 männl. m 1 1 3 3 1 2 0 4 15 00:04:15
16 34 Jannik SCHINAGL 2002 A Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies U17 männl. m 1 3 2 1 0 2 1 0 10 00:05:30
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